

County: DeKalb Date: 3/1/2012  
 Local Agency: DeKalb Time: 10:00 AM  
 Section: 12-04TF-00-RS Appropriation: \$ 210,045.00  
 Estimate: 210,045.00

Attended By: \_\_\_\_\_

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Curran Contracting Co.		Geneva Construction Co.		Hardin Paving Services		Martin & Co Excavating		Peter Baker & Son Co.							
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
					\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
	Bit. Materials (Prime Coat)		Ton	11	500.00	\$ 5,500.00	350.00	\$ 3,850.00	400.00	\$ 4,400.00	455.00	\$ 5,005.00	700.00	\$ 7,700.00	600.00	\$ 6,600.00		\$ -		\$ -
	Aggregate (Prime Coat)		Ton	19	10.00	\$ 190.00	1.00	\$ 19.00	10.00	\$ 190.00	77.00	\$ 1,463.00	1.00	\$ 19.00	68.00	\$ 1,292.00		\$ -		\$ -
	Leveling Binder (MM) N70		Ton	682	70.00	\$ 47,740.00	64.50	\$ 43,989.00	73.00	\$ 49,786.00	76.50	\$ 52,173.00	64.90	\$ 44,261.80	69.50	\$ 47,399.00		\$ -		\$ -
	HMA Surface Crs, Mix "C", N30		Ton	1768	65.00	\$ 114,920.00	63.00	\$ 111,384.00	70.00	\$ 123,760.00	77.00	\$ 136,136.00	64.00	\$ 113,152.00	69.00	\$ 121,992.00		\$ -		\$ -
	HMA Surface Removal, Butt Joint		SY	1203	15.00	\$ 18,045.00	12.50	\$ 15,037.50	8.00	\$ 9,624.00	13.00	\$ 15,639.00	9.00	\$ 10,827.00	11.75	\$ 14,135.25		\$ -		\$ -
	Aggregate Shoulder, Type B		Ton	1062	20.00	\$ 21,240.00	22.00	\$ 23,364.00	22.00	\$ 23,364.00	25.00	\$ 26,550.00	18.00	\$ 19,116.00	25.00	\$ 26,550.00		\$ -		\$ -
	Short Term Pavement Marking		FT	964	2.50	\$ 2,410.00	1.00	\$ 964.00	1.11	\$ 1,070.04	2.00	\$ 1,928.00	1.50	\$ 1,446.00	2.00	\$ 1,928.00		\$ -		\$ -
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
<b>Total Bid:</b>					As Read:	198,607.50		212,194.04		238,894.00		196,521.80		219,896.25						
					As Calculated:	198,607.50		212,194.04		238,894.00		196,521.80		219,896.25		-				